
Year 5 Autumn Spellings
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	s ending in ough
w/c Mon 4th Sep 
	
	Silent Letters
w/c Mon 11th Sep 
	
	Silent Letters
w/c Mon 18th Sep
	
	able and ible words
w/c Mon 25th Sep 
	
	Homophones
w/c Mon 2nd Oct
	
	Homophones
 w/c Mon 9th Oct
	 

	cough 
	
	lamb
	
	design 
	
	 terrible
	
	aloud, allowed
	
	there, their, 
	

	though
	
	autumn
	
	reign
	
	possible
	
	herd, heard
	
	they’re, to
	

	thought
	
	solemn
	
	aisle
	
	invincible
	
	here, hear,
	
	too, two
	

	thorough
	
	island
	
	thumb
	
	forgivable
	
	which, witch
	
	affect, effect
	

	enough
	
	doubt
	
	knuckle
	
	valuable
	
	whether, weather
	
	through, threw
	

	although
	
	whistle
	
	knowledge
	
	disposable
	
	past, passed
	
	court, caught
	



	Revision of Y3&4 List
w/c Mon 30st Oct 
	
	Plurals (s,es,ies)
w/c Mon 6th Nov
	
	Apostrophes for Contractions
 w/c Mon 13th Nov
	
	Hyphenated Words
w/c Mon 20st Nov 
	
	Word roots, derivations, spelling patterns
w/c Mon 27th Nov
	
	Word roots, derivations, spelling patterns
w/c Mon 4th Dec
	

	answer
	
	balloons (balloon)
	
	didn’t (did not) 
	
	co-operate
	
	grapheme
	
	defence
	

	breath
	
	ropes (rope)
	
	can’t (cannot)
	
	co-ordinate
	
	graphics
	
	defensive
	

	breathe
	
	lunches (lunch)
	
	won’t (will not)
	
	co-exist
	
	microwave
	
	phoneme
	

	build
	
	potatoes (potato)
	
	couldn’t (could not)
	
	re-emerge
	
	microscopic
	
	phonetic
	

	complete
	
	babies (baby)
	
	shan’t (shall not)
	
	re-write
	
	automobile 
	
	television
	

	calendar
	
	worries (worry)
	
	haven’t (have not)
	
	re-ignite
	
	automatic
	
	telescope
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